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All games will be on Wednesdays & Saturdays at Beiger Elementary. 
Practices will be from 6-7:30 pm. Practice locations, TBA by Coach. 

Week 1: 
November 12, Monday - Practice 
November 13, Tuesday - Practice 
November 14, Wednesday - Practice 
November 15, Thursday - Practice 

Week 2: 
November 20, Tuesday - Practice 
November 22, Thursday - No Practice - Thanksgiving 

Week 3: 
November 27, Tuesday - Practice 
November 28, Wednesday – Games #1 at Beiger 

Bulls @ Celtics – 6:00PM 
Timberwolves @ Mavericks – 7:00PM 

November 29, Thursday - Practice 
December 1, Saturday – Games #2 at Beiger 

Timberwolves @ Bulls– 10:00 am 
Celtics @ Mavericks – 11:00 am 

Week 4: 
December 4, Tuesday - Practice 
December 5, Wednesday – Games #3 at Beiger 

Timberwolves @ Celtics – 6:00PM 
Bulls @ Mavericks – 7:00PM 

December 6, Thursday - Practice 
December 8, Saturday – Games #4 at Beiger 

Celtics @ Bulls– 10:00 am 
Mavericks @ Timberwolves – 11:00 am 

Week 5: 
December 11, Tuesday - Practice 
December 12, Wednesday – Games #5 at Beiger 

Bulls @ Timberwolves– 6:00PM 
Mavericks @ Celtics – 7:00PM 

December 13, Thursday - Practice 
December 15, Saturday – Games #6 at Beiger 

Celtics @ Timberwolves – 10:00 am 
Mavericks @ Bulls – 11:00 am 
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Week 6: 
December 17, Monday – Tournament @ MHS West Gym 

#1 Seed vs. #4 Seed 6:00 pm 
#2 Seed vs. #3 Seed 7:00 pm 

December 18, Tuesday – Tournament Championship @ MHS East Gym (Cave) 
Winners of 12/17/12 games play for Championship! 


